Senior

Classement provisoire M2
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N°
27
210
268
207

361
248
297
232
30
17
227
447
299

Pilote

POUS Guillaume
BOYER Axel
QUENARD Paul
ROUZAU Achille
GASSIARINI LAVEAU Raphael
GANTOU Malone
MONTANDRAUD Killian
HUBERT Laura

SMATI Ines

ROSSETTO Timothée
BOUKEHLA Lilian
CLARETY Theo
SABARTHES Margot
HUBERT Luna
ROSSELLE Romain
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30
26

23
21

20
15
17
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a B8 M

30
26

21
21

17
20
18
16

Points
137
111

85
60
52
46
44
42
LYl
41
38
37
35
35
32

Challenge JC Sanchez 11/07 - 05/10/2023

Patricia FARGUES
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